
  

                                                 Monthly Consumer Caseload Report 

                                           Regional Center Caseloads by Consumer Status 

                                                        Through April 2017 

  

  

  

    Regional Center       Diagnosis and   Early Start      Active            Prenatal     Developmental    Total 

                           Evaluation     <36 Months*     Consumers          Services        Centers     Consumers 

                           (Status 0)     (Status 1)      (Status 2)        (Status 3)      (Status 8)   (0,1,2,8) 

  

  

    Alta California (364)       770         1,775          19,871                2               80         22,496 

    Central Valley  (367)       579         2,615          15,525                8               70         18,789 

    East Bay        (380)       551         1,669          17,084                2              111         19,415 

    Eastern LA      (373)       347         1,375           9,736                0               12         11,470 

    Far Northern    (363)       166           674           6,734                0               20          7,594 

    Golden Gate     (361)       436         1,088           7,743                7               76          9,343 

    Harbor          (375)       471         1,656          10,897                0                9         13,033 

    Inland          (369)     1,172         3,953          28,290                7               28         33,443 

    Kern            (372)       260           778           7,362                0               28          8,428 

    Lanterman       (360)       343         1,421           8,227                0                7          9,998 

    North Bay       (371)       455           994           7,402                0               88          8,939 

    North LA        (378)     1,428         3,162          20,155                2               27         24,772 

    Orange County   (368)       537         3,159          17,133               10               69         20,898 

    Redwood Coast   (370)       220           310           3,366                0               10          3,906 

    San Andreas     (365)       529         2,234          14,062               11               11         16,836 

    San Diego       (362)       734         3,158          22,215                6               61         26,168 

    San Gab Pomona  (379)       381         1,872          10,906                0               13         13,172 

    South Central   (374)       495         2,016          12,083                9               51         14,645 

    Tri-Counties    (366)       501         2,697          10,783                0               24         14,005 

    Valley Mountain (377)       490         1,870          11,055                6               25         13,440 

    Westside        (376)       268         1,182           7,299                0               21          8,770 

  

    Totals:                  11,133        39,658         267,928               70              841        319,560 

  

  

  

    Total number of Diagnosis & Evaluation consumers (Status 0) not yet 36 months old: 5,373 

    Total number of active consumers (Status 2) who are not yet 36 months old: 1,185 

    * 1,145 Early Start consumers over 36 months presented on second page only 

    Report run date: Thursday, May 4, 2017 

    Data set: S:\CMF\CM201705.sas7bdat                                                 Department of Developmental Services 

  



                                           Monthly Infant Consumer Caseload Report 

                                         Regional Center Caseloads by Consumer Status 

                                     Consumers Under 36 Months of Age and Other Consumers 

                                                      Through April 2017 

  

  

  Regional Center           Diagnosis and      ===========  Early Start  ==========         Active            Total 

                             Evaluation          <36 Mos     36-38 Mos    39+ Mos          Consumers        Consumers 

                             (Status 0)        ===========  (Status 1)   ==========        (Status 2)        (0,1,2) 

  

  

  Alta California (364)           465             1,775         121          13               104             2,478 

  Central Valley  (367)           277             2,615          79          10                85             3,066 

  East Bay        (380)           216             1,669          60           0               111             2,056 

  Eastern LA      (373)           181             1,375           6           0                35             1,597 

  Far Northern    (363)            37               674           1           0                16               728 

  Golden Gate     (361)           250             1,088          54           1                23             1,416 

  Harbor          (375)           220             1,656           5           3                33             1,917 

  Inland          (369)           618             3,953          85           1                14             4,671 

  Kern            (372)            62               778          38           6                26               910 

  Lanterman       (360)           162             1,421          45           1                61             1,690 

  North Bay       (371)           290               994          40           8                14             1,346 

  North LA        (378)           628             3,162          42           8                97             3,937 

  Orange County   (368)           308             3,159          14           0                23             3,504 

  Redwood Coast   (370)            86               310          16           4                 0               416 

  San Andreas     (365)           334             2,234          42           1                10             2,621 

  San Diego       (362)           302             3,158          50          18               274             3,802 

  San Gab Pomona  (379)           170             1,872         116           5                81             2,244 

  South Central   (374)           124             2,016          66           7                95             2,308 

  Tri-Counties    (366)           282             2,697          47          10                31             3,067 

  Valley Mountain (377)           247             1,870          75           3                13             2,208 

  Westside        (376)           114             1,182          43           1                39             1,379 

  

  Totals:                       5,373            39,658       1,045         100             1,185            47,361 

  

  

  

  Report run date: Thursday, May 4, 2017 

  Data set: S:\CMF\CM201705.sas7bdat                                                 Department of Developmental Services 


